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Model No.
020330-45

Iltem No.

R

13/16"
[21mm]

13/8"
[35mm]
9/16"
+ [15mm]
1/4"
[7mm]

This Space for Architect/Engineer Approval

Job Name Date
Model Specified Quantity
Customer/Wholesaler
Contractor
Architect/Engineer
I
3 3/8"
[86mm]

Product Specifications:
Electronic Sensor Faucet Solenoid Valve

Product Compliance:

NSF 61 - Section 9
NSF 372 (Low Lead Content)
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